



2021:HHC:15784-DB

ITA No.6 of 2017

09.03.2017 Present: Mr.Ajay Vaidya, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.Vinay Kuthiala, Senior Advocate, with
Ms.Vandana Kuthiala, Advocate, for the
respondent.

Issue notice. Ms.Vandana Kuthiala,
Advocate, waives notice on behalf of the
respondent. List on 22nd June, 2017.

OMP No.52 of 2017

No relief at this stage. Hence, dismissed.

(Mansoor Ahmad Mir)
Chief Justice

March 9, 2017
(hemlata/vt)

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge