



2021:HHC:15784-DB

ITA No. 6 of 2017

22.6.2017 Present: Mr. Ajay Vaidya, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Vinay Kuthiala, Senior Advocate with Ms. Vandana Kuthiala, Advocate for the respondent.

Learned counsel for the respondent undertakes to file power of attorney within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

(Sanjay Karol),
Acting Chief Justice.

June 22, 2017
(PK)

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge.